PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Adarsh Laxmi Building, Office No.3, Sai Babanagar Navghar Road, Bhayandar (E), Thane 401101

Mob No. 95376 34060, Email: pulsar.intltd@gmail.com CIN: L99999MH1990PLC131655

Correspondence Address: S/44, Shreeji Business World, Under Ahmedabad Highway, Palanpur, Banaskantha, Gujarat 385001

13/04/2023

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Ref: Scrip Code: 512591

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the period from 1st January, 2023 to 31st March, 2023.

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed herewith copy of Certificate received from M/s. KFin Technologies Ltd, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company for the period from 1st January, 2023 to 31st March, 2023.

You are requested to take a note of the same & kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You

For Pulsar International Limited

Bhadresh Bhavsar Director DIN: 07152836



KFIN/MRVS/NSDL/74(5) E/1 10/04/2023

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

March 31, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Yours faithfully

For KFin Technologies Limited

Mohd Mohsin Uddin Senior Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAHEN MERCANTILE CORP
GOOL MANSION, 2ND FLOOR
HOMJI STREET, FORT
MUMBAI
400001

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/1 10/04/2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS 28TH FLOOR DALAL STREET MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended

March 31, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Yours faithfully

For KFin Technologies Limited

Mohd Mohsin Uddin Senior Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY
PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAHEN MERCANTILE CORP
GOOL MANSION, 2ND FLOOR
HOMJI STREET, FORT
MUMBAI
400001